
From: Robert Daniels  
Sent: Friday, March 30, 2018 1:36 PM 
To: City Council <CityCouncil@Venicegov.com>; Edward Lavallee <elavallee@venicegov.com>; Lori 
Stelzer <LStelzer@Venicegov.com>; Heather Taylor <HTaylor@Venicegov.com> 
Cc: Lorraine Anderson <LAnderson@Venicegov.com>; Dave Hutchinson <Dave@mympo.org>; Tom 
Mattmuller <tmattmuller@venicegov.com>; Lenox E. Bramble <lbramble@venicegov.com> 
Subject: Fwd: [SMLC] New Safe Mobility for Life Coalition Resource: FindaRideFlorida.org 
 
 
 
Per our last council meeting please review this new FDOT senior program per our meeting. Lori please 
on next agenda for council to approve placing on our web site and in our news letter. 
 
 
 
Sincerely, 
 
Bob Daniels 
City of Venice, City Council 

 


